Soybeans

ND17009GT

Unauthorized Propagation Prohibited PVPA 1994 Pending
To be sold by Variety name only as a class of certified seed

Licensed in the U.S. to NDCISA
A research fee applies to this variety

Benson
Bottineau
Bottineau
Bottineau
Cass
Cavalier
Cavalier
Cavalier
Cavalier
Cavalier
Divide
Divide
Divide
Divide
Eddy
Eddy
Eddy
Foster
Grand Forks
Grand Forks
Hettinger
Hettinger
Hettinger
Kidder
McHenry
McHenry
McKenzie
McKenzie
McLean
Morton
Mountrail
Mountrail
Mountrail
Mountrail
Mountrail
Nelson
Pembina
Pembina
Pembina
Pembina
Pierce
Pierce
Pierce
Pierce

Hermansdale Farm, Brinsmade

Kraft, David L, Willow City

Larson, Eric, Bottineau

Skarphol, Jeff, Souris

Agronomy Seed Farm, Casselton
Beck Bros Seed, Munich

Bredeson, Casey, Langdon

Karsky Farms, Langdon

Langdon Research Ext Center, Langdon
Ryan Seed LLC, Wales

Anderson Seed and Grain LLC, Minot
Bummer, Josh, Crosby

Sova, Scott, Noonan

Tre Farms, Wildrose

Becker Farms (Mark & Tim), McHenry
Myhre, Kent O, Sheyenne

Schaefer, Michael, New Rockford
Carrington Res/Ext Center, Carrington
DBP Farms Inc (Duane Petsinger), Arvilla
Nusviken, Wayne, Larimore

Kouba, Jess, Regent

Thomas, Nathan / Greff, Joshua, Mott
Wiesinger, Robert, Bentley

DeKrey, Tim, Steele

Olson, Kellen, Anamoose

Reinowski, Kevin, Anamoose
Pedersen, Kent, Amegard

Wahlstrom, Cameron, Alexander
Stafslien, Tyler, Ryder

Bateman, Rocklin Wade, New Salem
Andes Jr, Robert, Parshall

C & C Farms LLP (Troy Coons), Donnybrook
C & C Farms LLP (Troy Coons), Donnybrook
Ruud, Ken, Parshall

Ruud, Steven D, Parshall

Stein, Charles, McVille

Kotchman, James, Pembina

Larson, Michael J Farm, Drayton
Longtin Farms, Walhalla

Wagner, William, Neche

Fiellanger, John, Rugby

Keller, Glen, Harvey

Ostrem, Mark, Rugby

Ostrem, Mark, Rugby

701-466-2396
701-776-6152
701-228-3370
701-263-5191
701-347-4743
701-682-5546
701-370-0830
701-256-5095
701-256-2582
701-256-5926
701-839-8488
701-570-3804
701-721-7337
701-539-2338
701-262-4925
701-996-2652
701-652-5304
701-652-2951
218-779-2626
701-360-2625
701-563-4543
701-690-8972
701-824-4323
701-475-2349
701-625-1171
701-465-3201
701-770-4093
701-770-6631
701-426-4028
701-843-8294
701-862-3450
701-482-7865
701-482-7865
701-898-3786
701-862-3206
701-322-4387
701-825-6821
701-520-1033
701-265-4074
701-520-2513
701-542-3233
701-324-2520
701-776-2878
701-776-2878
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Pierce
Pierce
Ramsey
Ramsey
Renville
Renville
Rolette
Rolette
Rolette
Steele
Stutsman
Towner
Towner
Towner
Towner
Walsh
Walsh
Walsh
Walsh
Walsh
Walsh
Walsh
Walsh
Walsh
Walsh
Walsh
Walsh
Walsh
Walsh
Walsh
Walsh
Ward
Ward
Ward
Ward
Ward
Ward
Ward
Ward
Ward
Ward
Wells
Williams
Williams
Williams
Williams
Williams
Williams
Williams
Williams

Teigen, David C, Rugby

Teigen, Jim, Rugby

Berg, Bryston, Starkweather
Halley, Jeremiah, Devils Lake
Ackerson, Sheldon, Sherwood
Gates Farm, Mohall

Beachy, Ward, Mylo

Boe, Daniel, Perth

Dionne, Damian, Rolette

Steinke Seed Farm (Mike), Hope
Flaxhulls LLC, Cleveland

Boe, Scott, Perth

Disher Farm, Hansboro

Lagein Farms, Rock Lake
Mickelson, Tim, Rolla

Berntson Seed Farm, Adams
Berntson Seed Farm, Adams

Bina, Cameron, Lankin

Bina, Cameron, Lankin

Bina, Dennis, Fordville

Bina, Spencer, Park River

Bina, Spencer, Park River

Dusek, Daniel & Ernie, Grafton
Fagerholt, Thomas, Hoople
Matejcek, Kent & Kevin, Brocket
Matejcek, Kent & Kevin, Brocket
Setness, Ronald, Park River
Thompson, Garrett, Grafton
Weinlaeder Seed Co, Drayton
Weinlaeder Seed Co, Drayton
Wosick, Arthur, Minto

Birdsall Grain & Seed LLC, Berthold
Birdsall Grain & Seed LLC, Berthold
Finken Farms & Seeds LLP, Douglas
North Central Res/Ext Center, Minot
Novak, Lee, Minot

Olson, Joel, Minot

Vangsness, Stanley, Berthold
Walsh, James-Walsh Farms, Minot
Zaderaka Enterprises Inc, Minot
Zaderaka, Cole, Minot

Schmitz, Doug, Harvey

Bergstrom, David, Ray

Halverson, TJ, Tioga

Halverson, TJ, Tioga

Hoffman Farms LLP, Williston
Johnson, Larry, Alamo

Pederson, Jeremy, Ray

Stevens, Blaine K, Williston
Williston Research Ext Center, Williston

701-208-1254
701-776-5596
701-292-4162
701-261-0714
701-459-2892
701-756-6205
701-656-3545
701-656-3411
701-246-3374
701-945-2348
701-763-6210
701-477-5555
701-266-5534
701-266-5357
701-477-2203
701-944-2449
701-944-2449
701-593-6329
701-593-6329
701-593-6168
701-284-6282
701-284-6282
701-352-0580
701-331-2550
701-259-2273
701-259-2273
701-284-7569
701-360-1259
701-454-6427
701-454-6427
701-699-3181
701-453-3300
701-453-3300
701-529-4421
701-857-7677
701-722-3516
701-833-7240
701-468-5520
701-263-1261
701-721-6832
701-340-2861
701-324-4005
701-568-3697
701-641-8631
701-641-8631
701-571-9838
701-528-4722
701-441-9543
701-770-4088
701-774-4315
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ND18008GT

Licensed in the U.S. to NDCISA
A research fee applies to this variety

Bottineau Peterson, Darwin & Matt, Antler 701-756-6931 R
Cass Agronomy Seed Farm, Casselton 701-347-4743 F
Cavalier Dicks™ Seed LLC, Munich 701-682-5151 R
Cavalier Karsky Farms, Langdon 701-256-5095 R
Cavalier Langdon Research Ext Center, Langdon 701-256-2582 F
Cavalier Ryan Seed LLC, Wales 701-256-5926 R
Foster Carrington Res/Ext Center, Carrington 701-652-2951 F
Kidder DeKrey, Tim, Steele 701-475-2349 R
LaMoure B & B Seed Farms, Jud 701-685-2263 R
Mclntosh Werth Seed Farm, Lehr 701-320-6976 R
Pembina O'Toole Seed Co, Crystal 701-657-2127 R
Pembina Wagner, William, Neche 701-520-2513 R
Renville Gates Farm, Mohall 701-756-6205 R
Ward North Central Res/Ext Center, Minot 701-857-7677 F
Williams Hoffman Farms LLP, Williston 701-571-9838 R
Williams Williston Research Ext Center, Williston 701-774-4315 F
ND Benson
Unauthorized Propagation Prohibited PVPA 1994 Pending
To be sold by Variety name only as a class of certified seed
Licensed in the U.S. to NDCISA
A research fee applies to this variety
Cass Walkinshaw, Roger, Argusville 701-484-5719
LaMoure Ketterling, Casey, Marion 701-367-7796
ND Stutsman
Unauthorized Propagation Prohibited PVPA 1994 Pending
To be sold by Variety name only as a class of certified seed
Licensed in the U.S. to NDCISA
A research fee applies to this variety

Cass Agronomy Seed Farm, Casselton 701-347-4743 F
Cass Buchholz Seed Farm, Durbin 701-347-4058 R
Cass Lockhart Elevator Company, Grandin 701-484-5537 R
Foster Carrington Res/Ext Center, Carrington 701-652-2951 F
LaMoure B & B Seed Farms, Jud 701-685-2263 C
LaMoure Ketterling, Casey, Marion 701-367-7796 C
LaMoure Ketterling, Casey, Marion 701-367-7796 R
LaMoure Wald, David, Edgeley 701-493-2385 C
MclIntosh Werth Seed Farm, Lehr 701-320-6976 C
Nelson Franzen, William, Lakota 701-739-4388 R
Ransom Walton, Greg, Englevale 701-680-1043 C
Ransom Walton, Greg, Englevale 701-680-1043 R
Richland Kluge, David, Hankinson 701-242-7122 C
Stutsman Rittenbach, Jeremy, Jamestown 701-320-4510 R



